North Carolina State University

History of Tuition Rates 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25
Undergraduate
Resident $ 653500 $ 6,535.00 6,535.00 6,535.00 6,535.00 6,535.00 6,535.00
Non-Resident $ 25,878.00 $ 26,654.00 26,654.00 27,320.00 28,276.00 29,407.00 30,583.00
Graduate
Resident $ 8917.00 $ 9,095.00 9,095.00 9,095.00 9,095.00 9,459.00 9,837.00
Non-Resident $ 25,405.00 $ 26,421.00 26,421.00 27,082.00 28,301.00 29,433.00 30,610.00
College of Veterinary Medicine
Doctorate of Veterinary Medicine
Resident S 16,861.00 $ 17,039.00 17,039.00 17,039.00 17,039.00 22,403.00 22,781.00
Non-Resident S 44,064.00 $ 45,080.00 45,080.00 45,741.00 46,960.00 53,092.00 54,269.00
Institute for Advanced Analytics
Master of Advanced Analytics
Resident $ 18,917.00 $ 19,095.00 19,095.00 19,095.00 19,095.00 19,459.00 19,837.00
Non-Resident $ 35,405.00 $ 36,421.00 36,421.00 37,082.00 38,301.00 39,433.00 40,610.00
Poole College of Management
Masters of Accounting (MAC)
Resident $ 21,979.00 $ 22,157.00 22,157.00 22,157.00 22,157.00 24,091.00 24,469.00
Non-Resident $ 38,405.00 $ 39,421.00 39,421.00 40,082.00 41,301.00 44,065.00 45,242.00
Master of Business Administration (MBA)
Resident $ 23,042.00 $ 23,220.00 23,220.00 23,220.00 23,220.00 25,284.00 25,662.00
Non-Resident $ 40,015.00 $ 41,031.00 41,031.00 41,692.00 42,911.00 45,258.00 46,435.00
Master of Management (MM)
Resident $ 23,042.00 $ 23,220.00 23,220.00 23,220.00 23,220.00 25,284.00 25,662.00
Non-Resident $ 40,015.00 $ 41,031.00 41,031.00 41,692.00 42,911.00 45,258.00 46,435.00
College of Design
Bachelor of Architecture
Resident $ 793500 $ 7,935.00 7,935.00 7,935.00 7,935.00 7,935.00 7,935.00
Non-Resident $ 27,278.00 $ 28,054.00 28,054.00 28,720.00 29,676.00 30,807.00 31,983.00
Master of Architecture, Master of Graphic Design
Resident $ 10,317.00 $ 10,495.00 10,495.00 10,495.00 10,495.00 10,859.00 11,237.00
Non-Resident $ 26,805.00 $ 27,821.00 27,821.00 28,482.00 29,701.00 30,833.00 32,010.00
Master of Landscape Architecture, Art & Design and Industrial Design
Resident $ 10,317.00 $ 10,495.00 10,495.00 10,495.00 10,495.00 10,859.00 11,237.00
Non-Resident $ 26,805.00 $ 27,821.00 27,821.00 28,482.00 29,701.00 30,833.00 32,010.00
Doctorate of Design
Resident $ 12,917.00 $ 13,095.00 13,095.00 13,095.00 13,095.00 13,459.00 13,837.00
Non-Resident $ 29,405.00 $ 30,421.00 30,421.00 31,082.00 32,301.00 33,433.00 34,610.00
College of Engineering
Master of Science in Chemical Engineering
Resident $ 11,317.00 $ 11,495.00 11,495.00 11,495.00 11,495.00 11,859.00 12,237.00
Non-Resident $ 27,805.00 $ 28,821.00 28,821.00 29,482.00 30,701.00 31,833.00 33,010.00
Master of Science in Computer Engineering
Resident $ 13,717.00 $ 13,895.00 13,895.00 13,895.00 13,895.00 14,259.00 14,637.00
Non-Resident $ 30,205.00 $ 31,221.00 31,221.00 31,882.00 33,101.00 34,233.00 35,410.00
Master of Science in Electrical Engineering
Resident $ 13,717.00 $ 13,895.00 13,895.00 13,895.00 13,895.00 14,259.00 14,637.00
Non-Resident $ 30,205.00 $ 31,221.00 31,221.00 31,882.00 33,101.00 34,233.00 35,410.00
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Master of Science in Electric Power Systems Engineering
Resident $ 13,717.00 $ 13,895.00 $ 13,895.00 $ 13,895.00 $ 13,895.00 $ 14,259.00 $ 14,637.00

Non-Resident

Master of Mechanical Engineering
Resident
Non-Resident

Master of Aerospace Engineering
Resident
Non-Resident

College of Engineering, MS Biomedical Engineering, concentration in MedTech Innovation + Entrepreneurship
Resident $ 13,217.00 $ 13,395.00 $ 13,395.00 $ 13,395.00 $
$ 29,705.00 $ 30,721.00 $ 30,721.00 $ 31,382.00 $

Non-Resident

Master of Science in Computer Networking (CSC)
Resident S
Non-Resident S

Master of Science in Computer Networking (ECE)
Resident S
Non-Resident S

Master of Computer Science
Resident S
Non-Resident S

Master of Science in Computer Science
Resident S
Non-Resident S

Master of Engineering Management
Resident S
Non-Resident S

MS in Foundations of Data Science
Resident
Non-Resident

College of Sciences
Master of Financial Mathematics

Resident
Non-Resident

v n

College of Agriculture and Life Sciences
Master of Microbial Biotechnology
Resident
Non-Resident

13,717.00
30,205.00

13,717.00
30,205.00

14,517.00
31,005.00

14,517.00
31,005.00

22,042.00
39,015.00

18,917.00
35,405.00

$
$

13,895.00 $
31,221.00 $

13,895.00 $
31,221.00 $

14,695.00 $
32,021.00 $

14,695.00 $
32,021.00 $

22,220.00 $
40,031.00 $

19,095.00 $
36,421.00 $

13,895.00
31,221.00

13,895.00
31,221.00

14,695.00
32,021.00

14,695.00
32,021.00

22,220.00
40,031.00

19,095.00
36,421.00
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$
$

13,895.00
31,882.00

13,895.00
31,882.00

14,695.00
32,682.00

14,695.00
32,682.00

22,220.00
40,692.00

13,395.00
32,601.00

13,895.00
33,101.00

13,895.00
33,101.00

14,695.00
33,901.00

14,695.00
33,901.00

22,220.00
41,911.00

19,095.00 $ 19,095.00
37,082.00 $ 38,301.00

17,459.00
37,433.00

14,259.00
34,233.00

14,259.00
34,233.00

15,059.00
35,033.00

15,059.00
35,033.00

22,584.00
43,043.00

15,059.00
35,033.00

19,459.00
39,433.00

11,459.00
31,433.00

$ 30,205.00 $ 31,221.00 $ 31,221.00 $ 31,882.00 $ 33,101.00 $ 34,233.00 $ 35,410.00

12,837.00
33,610.00

12,837.00
33,610.00

17,837.00
38,610.00

14,637.00
35,410.00

14,637.00
35,410.00

15,437.00
36,210.00

15,437.00
36,210.00

22,962.00
44,220.00

15,437.00
36,210.00

19,837.00
40,610.00

11,837.00
32,610.00



