North Carolina State University History of Tuition Rates		2018-19	_	2019-20		2020-21	_	2021-22	_	2022-23	 2023-24	_	2024-25
Undergraduate													
Resident	\$	6,535.00	\$	6,535.00	\$	6,535.00	\$	6,535.00	\$	6,535.00	\$ 6,535.00	\$	6,535.00
Non-Resident	\$	25,878.00	\$	26,654.00	\$	26,654.00	\$	27,320.00	\$	28,276.00	\$ 29,407.00	\$	30,583.00
Graduate													
Resident	\$	8,917.00	\$	9,095.00			\$			•	•	\$	9,837.00
Non-Resident	\$	25,405.00	\$	26,421.00	\$	26,421.00	\$	27,082.00	\$	28,301.00	\$ 29,433.00	\$	30,610.00
College of Veterinary Medicine													
Doctorate of Veterinary Medicine													
Resident						17,039.00							
Non-Resident	\$	44,064.00	\$	45,080.00	\$	45,080.00	\$	45,741.00	\$	46,960.00	\$ 53,092.00	\$	54,269.00
Institute for Advanced Analytics													
Master of Advanced Analytics													
Resident	-					19,095.00							19,837.00
Non-Resident	\$	35,405.00	\$	36,421.00	\$	36,421.00	\$	37,082.00	\$	38,301.00	\$ 39,433.00	\$	40,610.00
Poole College of Management Masters of Accounting (MAC)													
Resident	\$	21,979.00	\$	22,157.00	\$	22,157.00	\$	22,157.00	\$	22,157.00	\$ 24,091.00	\$	24,469.00
Non-Resident	\$	38,405.00	\$	39,421.00	\$	39,421.00	\$	40,082.00	\$	41,301.00	\$ 44,065.00	\$	45,242.00
Master of Business Administration (MBA)													
Resident	\$	23,042.00	\$	23,220.00	\$	23,220.00	\$	23,220.00	\$	23,220.00	\$ 25,284.00	\$	25,662.00
Non-Resident	\$	40,015.00	\$	41,031.00	\$	41,031.00	\$	41,692.00	\$	42,911.00	\$ 45,258.00	\$	46,435.00
Master of Management (MM)													
Resident	\$	23,042.00	\$	23,220.00	\$	23,220.00	\$	23,220.00	\$	23,220.00	\$ 25,284.00	\$	25,662.00
Non-Resident	\$	40,015.00	\$	41,031.00	\$	41,031.00	\$	41,692.00	\$	42,911.00	\$ 45,258.00	\$	46,435.00
College of Design													
Bachelor of Architecture													
Resident	\$	7,935.00	\$	7,935.00	\$	7,935.00	\$	7,935.00	\$	7,935.00	\$ 7,935.00	\$	7,935.00
Non-Resident	\$	27,278.00	\$	28,054.00	\$	28,054.00	\$	28,720.00	\$	29,676.00	\$ 30,807.00	\$	31,983.00
Master of Architecture, Master of Graphic Des	•												
Resident	\$	10,317.00	\$	10,495.00	\$	10,495.00	\$	10,495.00	\$	10,495.00	\$ 10,859.00	\$	11,237.00
Non-Resident	\$	26,805.00	\$	27,821.00	\$	27,821.00	\$	28,482.00	\$	29,701.00	\$ 30,833.00	\$	32,010.00
Master of Landscape Architecture, Art & Desig	gn an	d Industrial	Des	ign									
Resident	\$	10,317.00	\$	10,495.00	\$	10,495.00	\$	10,495.00	\$	10,495.00	\$ 10,859.00	\$	11,237.00
Non-Resident	\$	26,805.00	\$	27,821.00	\$	27,821.00	\$	28,482.00	\$	29,701.00	\$ 30,833.00	\$	32,010.00
Doctorate of Design													
Resident	\$	12,917.00	\$	13,095.00	\$	13,095.00	\$	13,095.00	\$	13,095.00	\$ 13,459.00	\$	13,837.00
Non-Resident	\$	29,405.00	\$	30,421.00	\$	30,421.00	\$	31,082.00	\$	32,301.00	\$ 33,433.00	\$	34,610.00
College of Engineering Master of Science in Chemical Engineering													
Resident	Ś	11,317.00	\$	11,495.00	Ś	11,495.00	Ś	11,495.00	\$	11,495.00	\$ 11,859.00	\$	12,237.00
Non-Resident						28,821.00							
Master of Science in Computer Engineering													
Resident	\$	13,717.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$ 14,259.00	\$	14,637.00
Non-Resident						31,221.00							
Master of Science in Electrical Engineering													
Resident	\$	13,717.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$ 14,259.00	\$	14,637.00
Non-Resident						31,221.00							

listory of Tuition Rates		2018-19		2019-20		2020-21		2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
Master of Science in Electric Power Syste	ems Engine	ering									
Resident	\$	13,717.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$ 13,895.00	\$ 14,259.00	\$ 14,637.00
Non-Resident	\$	30,205.00	\$	31,221.00	\$	31,221.00	\$	31,882.00	\$ 33,101.00	\$ 34,233.00	\$ 35,410.00
Master of Mechanical Engineering											
Resident											\$ 12,837.00
Non-Resident											\$ 33,610.00
Master of Aerospace Engineering											
Resident											\$ 12,837.00
Non-Resident											\$ 33,610.00
College of Engineering, MS Biomedical E	ngineering,	concentrat	ion	in MedTech	Inn	ovation + Er	ntre	preneurship			
Resident	\$	13,217.00	\$	13,395.00	\$	13,395.00	\$	13,395.00	\$ 13,395.00	\$ 17,459.00	\$ 17,837.00
Non-Resident	\$	29,705.00	\$	30,721.00	\$	30,721.00	\$	31,382.00	\$ 32,601.00	\$ 37,433.00	\$ 38,610.00
Master of Science in Computer Network	ing (CSC)										
Resident	\$	13,717.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$ 13,895.00	\$ 14,259.00	\$ 14,637.00
Non-Resident	\$	30,205.00	\$	31,221.00	\$	31,221.00	\$	31,882.00	\$ 33,101.00	\$ 34,233.00	\$ 35,410.00
Master of Science in Computer Network	ing (ECE)										
Resident	\$	13,717.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$	13,895.00	\$ 13,895.00	\$ 14,259.00	\$ 14,637.00
Non-Resident	\$	30,205.00	\$	31,221.00	\$	31,221.00	\$	31,882.00	\$ 33,101.00	\$ 34,233.00	\$ 35,410.00
Master of Computer Science											
Resident	\$	14,517.00	\$	14,695.00	\$	14,695.00	\$	14,695.00	\$ 14,695.00	\$ 15,059.00	\$ 15,437.00
Non-Resident	\$	31,005.00	\$	32,021.00	\$	32,021.00	\$	32,682.00	\$ 33,901.00	\$ 35,033.00	\$ 36,210.00
Master of Science in Computer Science											
Resident	\$	14,517.00	\$	14,695.00	\$	14,695.00	\$	14,695.00	\$ 14,695.00	\$ 15,059.00	\$ 15,437.00
Non-Resident	\$	31,005.00	\$	32,021.00	\$	32,021.00	\$	32,682.00	\$ 33,901.00	\$ 35,033.00	\$ 36,210.00
Master of Engineering Management											
Resident	\$	22,042.00	\$	22,220.00	\$	22,220.00	\$	22,220.00	\$ 22,220.00	\$ 22,584.00	\$ 22,962.00
Non-Resident	\$	39,015.00	\$	40,031.00	\$	40,031.00	\$	40,692.00	\$ 41,911.00	\$ 43,043.00	\$ 44,220.00
AS in Foundations of Data Science											
Resident										\$ 15,059.00	\$ 15,437.00
Non-Resident										\$ 35,033.00	\$ 36,210.00
College of Sciences											
Master of Financial Mathematics											
Resident	\$	18,917.00	\$	19,095.00	\$	19,095.00	\$	19,095.00	\$ 19,095.00	\$ 19,459.00	\$ 19,837.00
Non-Resident	\$	35,405.00	\$	36,421.00	\$	36,421.00	\$	37,082.00	\$ 38,301.00	\$ 39,433.00	\$ 40,610.00
College of Agriculture and Life Sciences											
Master of Microbial Biotechnology											
Resident										11,459.00	-
Non-Resident										\$ 31,433.00	\$ 32.610.00